
Senior School Key Dates 

Monday 16 October  Year 12 Breakfast 7:30am-8:45am 

Wednesday 18 October   Year 12 Final Day 12:45pm Finish Time 

Friday 20 October  Year 12 Valedictory  

Tuesday 24 October – 
Wednesday 15 
November 

VCE Units 3/4 Written examinations 
 
 https://www.vcaa.vic.edu.au/administration/Key-dates/Pages/VCE-
exam-timetable.aspx 

Wednesday 8 – 
Thursday 16 November  

Year 10 – Year 11 Exams 

Friday 17 November Exam Feedback Day 

Monday 20 November Launch – Formally known as Headstart 

Tuesday 28 November The final day of classes for Year 11 (2023) 

Wednesday 29 
November 

Academic Conference Year 11 (2023)  

Friday 1 December The final day of classes for Year 10 (2023) 

Monday 11 December  Year 12 results released.  
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